

PACHET 153

I.D.: 97712220

Data publicarii	22.05.24	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.711,60 RON - 1.711,60 RON

Descriere: nr. crt denumire produs cantitate pret 1 ECOPLAST 15 3 473.95 188 564.00 2 TRAFALLET 2 55.46 33 66.00 3 GRATAR PVC 1 3.36 4 4.00 4 BANDA MASCARE 1 6.72 8 8.00 5 PENSULA 2 23.53 14 28.00 6 FOLIE PVC 2 10.08 6 12.00 7 0.00 0.00 8 0.00 0.00 9 ADEZIV CM 17 97 81.51 1 97.00 10 SILICON 3 65.55 26 78.00 11 PLAFONIERA 1 57.98 69 69.00 12 BEC LED 15W 1 13.45 16 16.00 13 PLACA OSB 10 6 312.61 62 372.00 14 PLACA OSB 18 1 79.83 95 95.00 15 HOLSURUB 1 2.94 3.5 3.50 16 HOLSURUB 1 6.30 7.5 7.50 17 HOLSURUB 50 4.62 0.11 5.50 18 AUTOFORANTE 20 4.37 0.26 5.20 19 TEAVA RECT.40X40X2 10 109.24 13 130.00 20 AUTOFORANTE 30 6.55 0.26 7.80 21 PLACA OSB 10 7 364.71 62 434.00 22 AUTOFLORANT 30 6.55 0.26 7.80 23 BANDA DUCT 1 22.27 26.5 26.50 24 0.00 0.00 25 0.00 0.00 26 0.00 0.00 27 0.00 0.00 28 0.00 0.00
